DM SPRINT 2025 REGATTA GLADSAXE
BAGSV/RD S@ 29.08.2025 - 31.08.2025

RACE 231 MEN SENIOR K1 5000 FINAL SUN PM 15:44

CRAFT i:-
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DM SPRINT 2025

BAGSVARD S@

PLADS BANE

1 133

2 120

3 125

4 128

5 132

6 121

7 105

8 118

9 117

10 108

11 124

12 134

13 135

14 130

15 107

16 110

17 112

18 119

19 123

20 114

21 116

22 100

23 111

113
106
129
122
136

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

NAVN

BRANDT PEDERSEN Mads
KNUDSEN Philip

RASK Thorbjgrn

VEDEL Johan

DAGNAS Jonathan
KNUDSEN Rasmus

BOCK Gustav

KOK Oliver

JUUL Marcus

HANSEN Mikkel

SKAU TOFTGAARD Gustav
BRYDE Philip

TRANUM R@MER Torsten
DYRVIG LARSEN Anders
MUNCH HARALDSSON Hakon
BORGGAARD Jeppe
BARNEWITZ DURR Jonas
HINGE Carl

RASK Sebstian

KNOTH Konrad

MADSEN Kristoffer
HAYNES Ty

RIBER MELDGAARD Jeppe

MUNCH HARALDSSON Kjartan
MEYER Hakon

WRAAE Kim

SCHAUFUSS Oskar
JORGENSEN Valdemar

CRAFT ;:-
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REGATTA GLADSAXE
29.08.2025 - 31.08.2025

KLUB

SKK
LK
SKK
LK
ARK
LK
HK
HvK
SKK
Kage
KKVA
HK
HRK
SKK
KKKN
MK
HRK
SKK
SKK
VKKC
OKK
361
HRK

KKKN
SKK
ARK
SKK
ARK

RESULTAT

20:33:280
+0:00.000

20:38:543
+0:05.263

21:18:470
+0:45.190

21:19:535
+0:46.255

21:39:126
+1:05.846

21:44:187
+1:10.907

21:46:459
+1:13.179

21:49:322
+1:16.042

21:59:243
+1:25.963

22:14:503
+1:41.223

22:22:474
+1:49.194

22:28:732
+1:55.452

22:31:857
+1:58.577

22:57:901
+2:24.621

22:58:483
+2:25.203

23:30:425
+2:57.145

23:34:545
+3:01.265

23:47:136
+3:13.856

23:55:144
+3:21.864

23:56:144
+3:22.864

24:34:251
+4:00.971

24:37:899
+4:04.619

25:50:473
+5:17.193

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
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DM SPRINT 2025 REGATTA GLADSAXE

BAGSVARD S@ 29.08.2025 - 31.08.2025

PLADS BANE NAVN KLUB RESULTAT

131 FARSTAD Christian SKK DNS
CRAFT ;:-
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